IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS
AND OPERATING MANUAL
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
NO VENTING REQUIRED
Read and understand this entire owner's manual, including all safety information
before plugging in or using this appliance. Failure to do so could result in fire, electric
WARNING shock, or serious personal injury.
I

�
．
寸
+,
［-
c
三二L
-=II! 二功 丘二I:> ,II! 二:ii d玉
,Cb ,ti. 己.. d:; 句',;;::::;,,,=.,Cb
= = � • 五刁�. .g::. 己 ”
o!C, - o!C, 丘:I!,,,= o!C, 飞r
+1
--
TOP
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) A(in.) B(in.) C(in.) D(in.) E(in.)
RFH-2601LC 660 460 528 98 420 26 18.11 20.79 3.86 16.54
RFH-3001LC 762 460 618 98 420 30 18.11 24.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-3601LC 914 460 771 98 420 36 18.11 30.35 3.86 16.54
RFH-4201LC 1066 460 922 98 420 42 18.11 36.30 3.86 16.54
RFH-5001LC 1270 460 1126 98 420 50 18.11 44.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-6001LC 1524 460 1380 98 420 60 18.11 54.33 3.86 16.54
RFH-6801LC 1727 460 1383 98 420 68 18.11 62.32 3.86 16.54
- 8 -